Datenblatt

TZU 10-01 Mantelstromfilter | F-Buchse | F-Stecker

Competence in
Communication
Technologies

00  Brummentstorfilter, Isolator

O

Bestelldaten

Typ
Bst-Nr.
GTIN
PE

e

Technische Daten

VE
EU-Zolltarifnummer

O  Galvanische/kapazitive Trennung des Innen-/AuBenleiters

TZU 10-01
TZU01001
7611682080100
1

1

85291080

Frequenzbereich 5...1006 MHz
Durchgangsdampfung <2dB

Anschliisse

Anschlusstyp IEC-Buchse/IEC-Stecker
Riickflussdampfung >14 dB - 1,5 dB/Okt.
Allgemein

Gewicht 0,030 kg
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